Kent United White BOO

Kent United Venues played:

Kent, WA Kent Cornucopia Cup BU12/BU13 Gold U13 <

BOO total strength=610 Blast Off BU13 B -

attack=0.92 defense=0.29 Bigfoot Silver U13

fall league = DIIl B13D2 Xtreme Cup BU13 ~

alt names used: DIl B13D2 -
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Kent United White BOO
Dots are actual minus expected GF (blue circles) and GA (red triangles).
Blue line is smoothed change in attack strength. Red is smoothed change in defense strength.

© Above 0 indicates better than expected
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date
2014-01-18
2014-01-11
2014-01-04
2013-12-07
2013-11-23
2013-10-26
2013-10-19
2013-10-05
2013-09-28
2013-08-24
2013-08-24
2013-08-23
2013-08-18
2013-08-17
2013-08-16
2013-08-15
2013-08-10
2013-08-10
2013-08-09
2013-07-14
2013-07-14
2013-07-13
2013-07-12

2013-07-11

home
Impact FC Black BOO
Kent United White BOO
Kent United White BOO
Kent United White BOO
Kent United White BOO
Highlands SC Mavericks BOO
Highlands SC Thunderhawks B0O
Kent United White BOO
FWFC Sharks B0OO
Kent United White BOO
TUSK Vipers BOO
Kent United White BOO
SCORE Eagles Red B0O
Sparta White BOO
Snohomish United Red B0OO
Seattle Celtic Green BOO
Kent United White BOO
Kent United White BOO
FWFC White BOO
Kitsap Pumas 1 B0O
Mukilteo Strikers BO1
Crossfire Select Buckley BOO
Kent United White BOO

Kitsap Pumas 1 BOO
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away
Kent United White BOO
Whatcom Rangers Black B0OO
Seattle United S Blue BOO
FWFC Thunder BOO
Highlands SC Thunderhawks BOO
Kent United White BOO
Kent United White BOO
Flyers — Unk BOO
Kent United White BOO
3 Rivers Lowry BOO
Kent United White BOO
Seattle United S Blue BOO
Kent United White BOO
Kent United White BOO
Kent United White BOO
Kent United White BOO
Kitsap Pumas 2 BOO
FME Xtreme BOO
Kent United White BOO
Kent United White BOO
Kent United White BOO
Kent United White BOO
Mukilteo Strikers BO1

Kent United White BOO
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venue
Founders Cup B0OO
Founders Cup B0OO
Founders Cup B0OO
DIl B13D2
DIl B13D2
DIl B13D2
DIl B13D2
DIl B13D2
DIl B13D2
Xtreme Cup BU13
Xtreme Cup BU13
Xtreme Cup BU13
Bigfoot Silver U13
Bigfoot Silver U13
Bigfoot Silver U13
Bigfoot Silver U13
Blast Off BU13 B
Blast Off BU13 B
Blast Off BU13 B
Kent Cornucopia Cup BU12/BU13 Gold U13
Kent Cornucopia Cup BU12/BU13 Gold U13
Kent Cornucopia Cup BU12/BU13 Gold U13
Kent Cornucopia Cup BU12/BU13 Gold U13

Kent Cornucopia Cup BU12/BU13 Gold U13

pred.home
3.02
4.25
0.82
2.02
3.03
2.25
1.31
2.22
1.70
2.67
3.73
0.82
3.93
1.07
2.93
2.11
1.98
1.28
1.82
5.98
2.96
1.94
4.97

5.98

pred.away
1.41
0.90
5.85
1.87
1.31
5.56
3.03
0.84
3.59
3.39
2.11
5.85
0.72
5.06
1.68
291
2.22
3.08
3.21
1.15
4.97
2.40
2.96
1.15



